
Drink Menu

Barley
Ichibanfuda 一番札
Nakanaka 中々
Hyakunennokodoku
百年の孤独

Potato
Satsumatukasa さつま司
Tomino Hozan 富乃宝山
Isami 伊佐美

¥640
¥880
¥1320

¥640
¥880
¥1,100

Shochu

Black Nikka
Chita 知多
Hakushu 白州

¥580
¥880
¥1100

Japanese Whiskey

Yoshinogawa(Kyoto) Dry
Tamanohikari
     (Niigata) Medium dry

¥880
¥1100

Japanese sake

coarsely strained
mandarin orange wine 
Citron wine 
plum wine

¥750
¥750
¥750

Fruit liquor

Draft beer (Asahi)
Bottled beer (Sapporo)
Sanzashi beer
Shandygaff
Red eye
Non-alcohol beer

¥580
¥680
¥640
¥640
¥640
¥500

Beer

★Rich alcohol +¥110

★Cut lemon    +¥60

Gin and tonic
Gin and ginger ale
Gin and soda
Cassis and orange
Cassis and soda
Cassis and Oolong Tea

¥700
¥700
¥700
¥700
¥700
¥700

Cocktail

¥420
¥420
¥420
¥420
¥420
¥420
¥390
¥550

¥530
¥530
¥530
¥530
¥500

Oolong tea (Hot/cold)
Ginger ale
Cola
Orange juice
Apple juice
Calpis
Carbonated water
Special Japanese tea 
(Hot only)
Appletizer
Apple ginger
Orange ginger
Pomegranate vinegar soda
Non-alcohol beer

Soft-drink

※All pr ices include tax.

Plain
Lemon
Lime
Calpis
Sanzashi
Tomato 

¥530
¥550
¥550
¥550
¥600
¥640

Chuhai

Glass of wine Red/White 
Sangria  Red/White

Kitty 
(Red wine + ginger ale)

Operator
(White wine + ginger ale)

¥660
¥660

¥750

¥750

Wine



Meal details

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Chateaubriand
100g 9 ,300 yen

120g 10 ,400yen

150g 12 ,000yen

T e n d e r  L o i n

A5-rank Japanese black beef

FilletSirloin
S t r i p  L o i n

100g 6 ,750 yen

120g 7 ,520 yen

150g 8 ,670 yen

100g 5 ,500 yen

120g 6 ,050 yen

150g 6 ,820 yen

Can be added to courses！

Shrimp (Black Tiger)     480yen

 Scallops from Hokkaido 540yen

Oyster from Hiroshima   420yen

※All prices include tax.

Steak course

Vegetable sticks

Potage of vegetables

Grilled vegetables (4~5 items)

Selected A5-rank Japanese Black Beef

Rice

(garlic rice +330yen

boiled rice with chicken soup +220yen）

Red miso soup

Japanese pickles

Today's dessert

Freshly roasted hojicha tea

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~


